
Student Fee Advisory Committee Recommendations by Fiscal Year 
FY2021 

Campus Organizations $15,000.00 
Student Organization Funding Agency (SOFA) $20,000.00 
Graduate Student Association $41,875.00 
Medical Student Government Association $81,410.00 
Physical Therapy Student Association $28,105.00 
Physician Assistant Student Association $38,515.00 
Public Health Student Gov't Association $33,315.00 
Pharmacy Student Government Association $43,970.00 
Student Affairs Operations $1,549,092.00 

 

FY2022 

Campus Organizations $15,000.00 
Student Organization Funding Agency (SOFA) $20,000.00 
Graduate Student Association $41,875.00 
Medical Student Government Association $81,410.00 
Physical Therapy Student Association $28,105.00 
Physician Assistant Student Association $38,515.00 
Public Health Student Gov't Association $33,315.00 
Pharmacy Student Government Association $43,970.00 
Student Affairs Operations $1,561,155.00 

 

FY2023 

Medical Student Government Association $81,410.00 
Public Health Student Government Association $33,315.00 
Physician Assistant Student Association $38,515.00 
Physical Therapy Student Association $28,105.00 
Graduate Student Association $41,875.00 
Pharmacy Student Government Association $43,970.00 
Campus Organizations $15,000.00 
Student Activities Board $25,000.00 
Student Affairs Operations $1,570,464.77 

 

FY2024 

Medical Student Government Association $81,500.00 
Public Health Student Government Association $29,200.00 
Physician Assistant Student Association $39,400.00 
Physical Therapy Student Association $29,000.00 
Student Association of Biomedical Sciences $46,900.00 
Pharmacy Student Government Association $41,000.00 
Campus Organizations $20,000.00 
Student Activities Board $25,000.00 
Student Affairs Operations $1,566,774.93 

 

 


